
             In Association with 

KLE SOCIETY’S DEGREE COLLEGE 
 (Recognized by the Govt. of Karnataka & Affiliation by Bangalore University) 

REGISTRATION FORM 
Sr. 
No. 

Delegate Name Designation & 
Organization 

Mobile No. E-mail ID 
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2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

 

Please complete this form & send to primaxfoundation2015@gmail.com       (or)   
                                                            soukilarimath@gmail.com 
 

The Principal  
K.L.E. SOCIETY'S DEGREE COLLEGE 
II Stage, II Block, (Opp. to BDA Complex ),  
Nagarabhavi, Bengaluru – 560 072 
Karnataka. India.  
080-23181824 | 080-23181778 
 

Cell: 08971725451 
         09480203779 
Website: www.kledegreecollege.org  
                www.primaxijcmr.com;   www.primaxfoundation.com; 


